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L A R K S P U R
S AU S A L I TO 
T I B U R O N  &
ANGEL ISLAND

ONE-WAY FERRY FARESLARKSPUR PARKING CUSTOMER SERVICE

TICKETS, CLIPPER & TRANSFERS
Purchase tickets at vending machines in SF, Sausalito, 
and Larkspur terminals. Add Clipper to mobile wallet 
or purchase a card at vending machine. 
One Clipper card per person. clippercard.com 
Bus/train & ferry transfers are automatically issued 
to Clipper users only.

Bicycles and e-bikes under 50lbs are welcome 
aboard all ferries. Space is limited: first-come, 
first-served. Customers may need to carry their 
bike up or down a flight of stairs to embark/
disembark.

BRINGING YOUR BIKE

                             Larkspur    Sausalito   Tiburon     Angel   

Adult			                                    
    Island  

(19 – 64) 	 $14.00	 $14.00	 $14.00	 $15.50

Clipper®  
Adult	

  $9.25	 $8.25        	$8.25      $9.75

Clipper® 
  	

$4.65	 $4.15        	$4.15      $5.65  
START	

  

Youth (5-18) 
Seniors 
(age 65+)                   $7.00	  $7.00	      $7.00     $8.00 
Disabled or 
Medicare 
with approved ID 

Children (age 4  
& under) Limit 2         FREE	 FREE	 FREE	 FREE	
per full-fare adult.

Group Fare Information (20 people or more) 
and Lost & Found: 415-455-2000

Online Comment Form: 
goldengate.org/feedback/ferry

Stay up to date! 
Sign up to receive email and text alerts

goldengate.org/alertsignup
   

Follow us!
@GoldenGateFerry

goldengate.org  

Payment required to park between 5 am and 
1 pm, Monday to Friday.  
Parking FREE after 1 pm and on weekends/
holidays.

SMART SCHEDULE:

SMART CONNECT  

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE:

 

TO | FROM SAN FRANCISCO
AUG. 11, 2025 - JAN 11, 2026

       Call 511
(say “Golden Gate Ferry,” 
then “Operator”) 711 TDD 

DAILY PARKING
$2 daily rate 

Pay on ParkMobile 
here: 

Pay on ParkMobile 
here: 

30-DAY PERMIT
$20 for 30 days. 
Permits are valid for 
a rolling 30-day  
period, starting on 
the day you register.

Assistance available  
in over 150 languages: 

Open weekdays 7 am to 6 pm
Weekends & Holidays: Closed

SMART TRAIN CONNECTIONS IN LARKSPUR

Missed the last Ferry to Larkspur?
Take Golden Gate Transit routes 130 or 150  
from the Salesforce Transit Center at Bay A 
(Bus Plaza Level 1). Get off at Lucky Dr Bus 
Pad, and walk 15 min to the Ferry Terminal. 

More info: goldengate.org/bus 



 

	

	 5:45
	 6:30
	 7:15
	 7:55
	 8:40	
	 9:25
	 10:10
	 11:50
	 1:30
	 2:10
	 3:05
	 3:45
	 4:35
	 5:15
     6:10
	 7:15
	

Monday - Friday (excluding holidays)
Depart Larkspur

6:20
7:05
7:50
8:30
9:15

10:00
 10:45
12:25

2:05
2:45
3:40
4:20

       5:10
5:50
6:45
7:50

Arrive SF Arrive Larkspur

	 7:05	

	 7:45
	 8:30
	 9:15
	 10:00
	 10:45
	 12:25
	 1:10
	 2:50
	 3:30
	 4:25
	 5:05
	 6:00
	 6:35	
	 7:25
	 8:30
	

LARKSPUR
Monday - Friday (excluding holidays)

TIBURON

Depart Larkspur Depart Tiburon

Depart Tiburon

Depart Angel Is.

Depart Angel Is.

Arrive Larkspur Arrive Tiburon

Arrive Tiburon

Arrive Angel Is.

Arrive Angel Is.

    Depart SF 

Depart SF 

   Depart SF

   Depart SF

Arrive SF Arrive SF

Arrive SF

Arrive SF

Arrive SF

9:00
10:00
11:30 
1:30

   3:00
        4:30

      – 
   6:00

      – 

6:50
8:10
9:35

11:50
1:15
4:35

         _

      11:50
     12:55
      2:45
      5:15

9:25
10:55
1:55
3:55

10:15
2:05
4:05

        – 
10:45

       12:15
2:15
3:45
5:15 
6:00
6:45  
7:50

7:30
8:55         

10:55         
12:25

3:55
5:40
7:15

12:15
2:05
4:05

         _

10:10
11:35
2:40
5:00

10:55
3:20
4:50

9:55
10:35
12:05

2:05
3:35

        5:05
        – 

6:35
        – 

7:20
8:40

10:05
12:20

1:45
5:30

           _

   12:20
    1:25
    3:50
    5:45

9:55
11:25
2:25
4:45

        

10:45
3:00
4:35

        

         – 
       11:20      
       12:50

2:50
4:20
5:50 
6:55
7:20
8:45

8:00
9:25

11:45         
12:55

4:25
6:10
8:05

       12:45
2:35
5:05         

_

       10:40
12:20

3:10
5:30

12:00
3:50
5:45

Larkspur: 101 East Sir Francis Drake Blvd
Sausalito: Humboldt & Anchor streets

Tiburon: Tiburon Blvd & Main Street
San Francisco: Foot of Market Street &  

Embarcadero, GATES B & C behind  
SF Ferry Building

 

DON’T MISS THE BOAT. 
GATES CLOSE ONE  
MINUTE PRIOR TO  
DEPARTURE TIME!

FERRY TERMINAL 
LOCATIONS

HOLIDAY SERVICE 
Labor Day Mon., Sept. 1

Friday after Thanksgiving Fri., Nov. 28
Christmas Eve Wed., Dec. 24

Day after Christmas Fri., Dec. 26
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Day after New Year’s Fri., Jan. 2 
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No Ferry Service on New Year’s Day, Thanksgiving Day, or Christmas Day.

       711  TDD             www.goldengate.org

Call Toll-Free 511 (Say “Golden Gate Transit,” then “Operator”)

FOR MORE INFORMATION

GOLDEN GATE FERRY SERVICE DOWNTOWN SAN FRANCISCO
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REASONABLE MODIFICATIONS
For requests for ADA Reasonable Modifications, 

visit goldengate.org/accessibility
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