LARKSPUR PARKING

ONE-WAY FERRY FARES

\$14.00

\$14.00

Adult

Larkspur Sausalito Tiburon Angel

Island

\$14.00 \$15.50

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Payment required to park between 5 am and 1 pm, Monday to Friday.

Parking FRFF after 1 nm and on weekends/

olidays.	
DAILY PARKING \$2 daily rate	Pay on ParkMobile here:
30-DAY PERMIT \$20 for 30 days. Permits are valid for a rolling 30-day period, starting on the day you register.	Pay on ParkMobile here:

(19 - 64)Clipper® \$9.25 \$8.25 \$8.25 \$9.75 Adult Clipper® \$4.65 \$4.15 \$4.15 \$5.65 START Youth (5-18) Seniors (age 65+) \$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$8.00 Disabled or Medicare with approved ID Children (age 4 & under) Limit 2 FREE FREE FREE FREE per full-fare adult.

SMART TRAIN CONNECTIONS IN LARKSPUR

SMART SCHEDULE:



SMART CONNECT

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE:

Missed the last Ferry to Larkspur?

Take Golden Gate Transit routes 130 or 150 from the Salesforce Transit Center at Bay A (Bus Plaza Level 1). Get off at Lucky Dr Bus Pad. and walk 15 min to the Ferry Terminal.

More info: goldengate.org/bus

TICKETS. CLIPPER & TRANSFERS

Purchase tickets at vending machines in SF. Sausalito. and Larkspur terminals. Add Clipper to mobile wallet or purchase a card at vending machine.

One Clipper card per person. clippercard.com Bus/train & ferry transfers are automatically issued to Clipper users only.

BRINGING YOUR BIKE

Bicycles and e-bikes under 50lbs are welcome aboard all ferries. Space is limited: first-come, first-served. Customers may need to carry their bike up or down a flight of stairs to embark/ disembark.

Call 511

(sav "Golden Gate Ferry." then "Operator") 711 TDD &



Open weekdays 7 am to 6 pm Weekends & Holidays: Closed

Assistance available in over 150 languages:



Group Fare Information (20 people or more) and Lost & Found: 415-455-2000

> Online Comment Form: goldengate.org/feedback/ferry

Stay up to date!

Sign up to receive email and text alerts goldengate.org/alertsignup

Follow us!

@GoldenGateFerry





LARKSPUR SAUSALITO TIBURON & **ANGELISLAND**



AUG. 11, 2025 - JAN 11, 2026

LARKSPUR							TIBURON				FERRY TERMINAL	
Monday -	- Friday (e	xcluding h	olidays)	Satu	rday / Su	nday / Ho	liday	Monday	- Friday (excluding	holidays)	LOCATIONS
Depart Larkspur	Arrive SF	Depart SF	Arrive Larkspur	Depart Larkspur	Arrive SF	Depart SF	Arrive Larkspur	Depart Tiburon	Arrive SF	Depart SF	Arrive Tiburon	
5:14 am Ro	oute 132 Bu	s to Financia	l District	9:00	9:55	_	_	6:50	7:20	7:30	8:00	Richmond/ San Rafael Bridge
5:45	6:20	6:30	7:05	10:00	10:35	10:45	11:20	8:10	8:40	8:55	9:25	*************************************
6:30	7:05	7:15	7:45	11:30	12:05	12:15	12:50	9:35	10:05	10:55	11:45	Larkspur Ferry Terminal
7:15	7:50	8:00	8:30	1:30	2:05	2:15	2:50	11:50	12:20	12:25	12:55	Perry terminal
7:55	8:30	8:40	9:15	3:00	3:35	3:45	4:20	1:15	1:45	3:55	4:25	0. 11.0
8:40	9:15	9:25	10:00	4:30	5:05	5:15	5:50	4:35	5:30	5:40	6:10	Tiburon San Francisco
9:25	10:00	10:10	10:45	-	-	6:00	6:55	-	-	7:15	8:05	Tiburon Francisco Bay
10:10	10:45	11:50	12:25	6:00	6:00 6:35 6:45 7:20			Saturday / Sunday / Holiday		iday	Angel	
11:50	12:25	12:35	1:10	_	-	7:50	8:45	Depart Tiburon	Arrive SF	Depart SF	Arrive Tiburon	Sausalito
1:30	2:05	2:15	2:50					11:50	12:20	12:15	12:45	
2:10	2:45	2:55	3:30	SAUSALITO				12:55	1:25	2:05	2:35	
3:05	3:40	3:50	4:25					2:45	3:50	4:05	5:05	Alcatraz Treasure Island
3:45	4:20	4:30	5:05			excluding		5:15	5:45	_	_	Golden Gate Fisherman's Whart/Pier 39
4:35	5:10	5:25	6:00	Depart Sausalito	Arrive SF	Depart SF	Arrive Sausalito		ANGEL ISLAND Monday - Friday (excluding holidays)			
5:15	5:50	6:00	6:35	7:05	7:35	7:40	8:10					San Francisco Ferry Building
6:10	6:45	6:55	7:25	8:15	8:45	10:15	10:45					Park !
7:15	7:50	8:00	8:30	10:55	11:25	12:10	12:40	Depart SF		Depart Angel Is.		Larkspur: 101 East Sir Francis Drake Blvd
HOLIDAY SERVICE		1:35	2:05	2:45	3:15	9:25	9:55	10:10	10:40	Sausalito: Humboldt & Anchor streets		
			3:35	4:05	4:20	4:50	10:55	11:25	11:35	12:20	Tiburon: Tiburon Blvd & Main Street	
Labor Day Mon., Sept. 1			5:05	5:35	5:45	6:15	1:55	2:25	2:40	3:10	San Francisco: Foot of Market Street &	
Friday after Thanksgiving Fri., Nov. 28			6:30	7:00	7:15	7:45	3:55	4:45	5:00	5:30	Embarcadero, GATES B & C behind	
Christmas Eve Wed., Dec. 24 Day after Christmas Fri Dec. 26			Saturday / Sunday / Holiday				Saturday / Sunday / Holiday			iday	SF Ferry Building	

Arrive SF

12:00

3:50

5:45

DON'T MISS THE BOAT. GATES CLOSE ONE MINUTE PRIOR TO

DEPARTURE TIME!

Day after Christmas Fri., Dec. 26 New Year's Eve Wed., Dec. 31 Day after New Year's Fri., Jan. 2

NO SERVICE

Thanksgiving Day Thu., Nov. 27

Christmas Day Thu., Dec. 25 New Year's Day Thu., Jan. 1

Arrive SF Depart Sausalito 11:30 12:00 1:25 1:55 3:10 3:40 5:00 5:30 6:55

10:15 12:35 2:15 4:00 5:50 7:25

Depart SF

Arrive Sausalito 11:15 1:05 2:45 4:30 6:20

2:05 3:00 4:05 4:35

Depart SF

10:15

REASONABLE MODIFICATIONS For requests for ADA Reasonable Modifications, visit goldengate.org/accessibility

Arrive Angel Is. Depart Angel Is.

10:55

3:20

4:50

10:45